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AFIFANAGAR

ALI BAHAR

AMEENABAD

AMTALI

AMTALI A/C
BRINDABON

AMTALI A/C
FATEHPUR

AMTALI A/C
SREEMANGAL

AMTALI A/C.
JAINTA HILL

BAHADURPUR

BAHADURPUR A/C.
ATIABAGH

BURJAN

CHANDBAGH

CHANDPUR BELGAON

CHHOTALEKHA

CHUNDEECHERRA

 Garden Name

70

8

120

120

20

30

40

10

140

30

190

220

280

120

 3,839.50

 439.00

 6,583.40

 6,582.70

 1,095.40

 1,645.50

 2,194.00

 548.50

 7,681.80

 1,645.50

 10,431.60

 12,068.40

 15,358.70

 6,582.70

 7,80,515.50

 79,020.00

 13,44,123.90

 13,93,889.70

 1,76,353.80

 2,83,026.00

 4,11,923.50

 1,04,215.00

 15,72,601.60

 3,19,775.50

 21,12,129.30

 24,51,545.40

 31,44,151.10

 13,52,744.50

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

70

8

100
20

110
10

10
10

30

40

10

100
40

30

130
60

200
20

270
10

110
10

107

Sold Chest

 3,839.50

 439.00

 5,485.00
 1,098.40

 6,033.50
 549.20

 547.00
 548.40

 1,645.50

 2,194.00

 548.50

 5,485.00
 2,196.80

 1,645.50

 7,138.00
 3,293.60

 10,970.00
 1,098.40

 14,809.50
 549.20

 6,033.50
 549.20

 5,869.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 7,80,515.50

 79,020.00

 11,09,615.50
 2,34,508.40

 12,75,262.50
 1,18,627.20

 90,255.00
 86,098.80

 2,83,026.00

 4,11,923.50

 1,04,215.00

 11,01,388.00
 4,71,213.60

 3,19,775.50

 14,27,598.50
 6,84,530.80

 22,17,037.00
 2,34,508.40

 30,27,171.50
 1,16,979.60

 12,40,158.50
 1,12,586.00

 11,44,060.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 203.29

 180.00

 202.30
 213.50

 211.36
 216.00

 165.00
 157.00

 172.00

 187.75

 190.00

 200.80
 214.50

 194.33

 200.00
 207.84

 202.10
 213.50

 204.41
 213.00

 205.55
 205.00

 194.92

 203.29

 180.00

 204.17

 211.75

 160.99

 172.00

 187.75

 190.00

 204.72

 194.33

 202.47

 203.14

 204.71

 205.50

Price/Kg
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CHUNDEECHERRA

CHUNDEECHERRA A/C
PARKUL

CLEVEDON

CLONAL

DAURACHERRA

DEANSTON

DEUNDI

DHAMAI

DILDARPUR A/C.
ISLAMABAD

GHAZIPORE

GREEN CARE AGRO

GREEN FIELD

HAFIZ

HAFIZ A/C.
AYESHABAGH

HAFIZ
A/C.KALIKABARI

 Garden Name

137

10

400

20

310

330

220

210

10

290

205

110

80

40

80

 7,515.60

 548.50

 21,970.00

 1,097.00

 17,005.50

 18,127.50

 12,083.50

 11,520.60

 548.50

 15,928.20

 11,244.00

 6,033.50

 4,388.00

 2,194.00

 4,388.00

 14,86,443.00

 1,04,215.00

 50,21,848.10

 2,15,012.00

 33,18,281.70

 37,04,605.50

 26,37,490.90

 23,74,886.30

 1,13,539.50

 34,32,253.70

 18,58,823.00

 10,34,471.00

 9,70,296.50

 4,64,031.00

 9,35,741.00

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

30

10

350
50

20

270
40

330

170
50

180
30

10

130
160

200
5

110

80

40

80

Sold Chest

 1,646.10

 548.50

 19,224.00
 2,746.00

 1,097.00

 14,809.50
 2,196.00

 18,127.50

 9,337.50
 2,746.00

 9,873.00
 1,647.60

 548.50

 7,141.00
 8,787.20

 10,970.00
 274.00

 6,033.50

 4,388.00

 2,194.00

 4,388.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 3,42,382.50

 1,04,215.00

 43,58,414.50
 6,63,433.60

 2,15,012.00

 28,72,494.50
 4,45,787.20

 37,04,605.50

 19,93,828.50
 6,43,662.40

 20,37,677.50
 3,37,208.80

 1,13,539.50

 15,12,250.50
 19,20,003.20

 18,11,147.00
 47,676.00

 10,34,471.00

 9,70,296.50

 4,64,031.00

 9,35,741.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 208.00

 190.00

 226.72
 241.60

 196.00

 193.96
 203.00

 204.36

 213.53
 234.40

 206.39
 204.67

 207.00

 211.77
 218.50

 165.10
 174.00

 171.45

 221.13

 211.50

 213.25

 197.78

 190.00

 228.58

 196.00

 195.13

 204.36

 218.27

 206.14

 207.00

 215.48

 165.32

 171.45

 221.13

 211.50

 213.25

Price/Kg
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HAJINAGAR

HAJINAGAR A/C
RAHMANIA

HAJINAGAR
A/C.BOBAN

HAJINAGAR
A/C.FATEHBAGH

JAFFLONG

JHEMAI

KALITI

KAPNAPAHAR

KAROTOA

KHADIM

KHADIM  A/C
GOOLNI

KHAN

KUMARSHAIL

LALCHAND

LALLAKHAL

 Garden Name

60

60

20

60

190

285

10

190

7

10

70

290

100

600

 3,292.40

 3,291.00

 1,097.00

 3,291.00

 10,435.60

 15,635.50

 547.00

 10,431.20

 383.00

 545.50

 3,839.50

 15,907.90

 5,486.40

 32,958.30

 6,83,182.10

 6,75,752.00

 2,23,788.00

 6,74,106.50

 20,59,106.60

 31,43,301.80

 84,785.00

 20,98,862.80

 70,304.00

 1,09,100.00

 7,69,545.50

 30,90,526.20

 10,76,437.00

 66,77,319.40

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

40
20

60

20

60

160
30

210
75

10

130
60

7

10

70

270
20

80
20

310
290

90
20

Sold Chest

 2,194.00
 1,098.40

 3,291.00

 1,097.00

 3,291.00

 8,788.00
 1,647.60

 11,518.50
 4,117.00

 547.00

 7,136.50
 3,294.70

 383.00

 545.50

 3,839.50

 14,809.50
 1,098.40

 4,388.00
 1,098.40

 17,031.50
 15,926.80

 4,936.50
 1,097.90

Sold Wt.Kg

 4,48,124.50
 2,35,057.60

 6,75,752.00

 2,23,788.00

 6,74,106.50

 17,11,463.00
 3,47,643.60

 22,99,312.00
 8,43,989.80

 84,785.00

 14,20,156.00
 6,78,706.80

 70,304.00

 1,09,100.00

 7,69,545.50

 28,73,043.00
 2,17,483.20

 8,56,757.00
 2,19,680.00

 33,94,751.00
 32,82,568.40

 10,18,016.00
 2,33,571.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 204.25
 214.00

 205.33

 204.00

 204.83

 194.75
 211.00

 199.62
 205.00

 155.00

 199.00
 206.00

 183.56

 200.00

 200.43

 194.00
 198.00

 195.25
 200.00

 199.32
 206.10

 206.22
 212.74

 207.50

 205.33

 204.00

 204.83

 197.32

 201.04

 155.00

 201.21

 183.56

 200.00

 200.43

 194.28

 196.20

 202.60

Price/Kg
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LALLAKHAL

M.R  KHAN A/C.
NANDARANI

M.R.KHAN

MAA-JAAN

MADABPUR

MADANMOHANPUR

MADHUPUR

MAITRI

MOOMIN
A/C.MATHIURA

MOOMINCHERRA

MORGEN

MOULVI

N.B.C.T.I.

NEPTUNE

 Garden Name

110

90

10

80

75

120

170

260

80

130

130

15

180

340

 6,034.40

 4,936.50

 548.50

 4,389.00

 4,118.50

 6,582.70

 9,335.00

 14,282.70

 4,388.70

 7,131.90

 7,141.40

 822.40

 9,886.50

 18,676.80

 12,51,587.50

 9,64,263.00

 1,10,248.50

 8,75,874.00

 8,14,915.50

 13,05,573.50

 24,29,330.00

 25,24,194.60

 9,07,366.70

 14,80,701.10

 12,09,643.50

 1,68,042.80

 17,04,872.00

 40,28,150.00

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

90

10

75
5

70
5

110
10

100
70

250
10

70
10

110
20

110
20

5
10

180

200
140

Sold Chest

 4,936.50

 548.50

 4,114.50
 274.50

 3,844.00
 274.50

 6,033.50
 549.20

 5,493.00
 3,842.00

 13,733.50
 549.20

 3,839.50
 549.20

 6,033.50
 1,098.40

 6,043.50
 1,097.90

 274.00
 548.40

 9,886.50

 10,988.00
 7,688.80

Sold Wt.Kg

 9,64,263.00

 1,10,248.50

 8,20,425.00
 55,449.00

 7,54,525.50
 60,390.00

 11,92,987.50
 1,12,586.00

 13,97,422.00
 10,31,908.00

 24,26,437.00
 97,757.60

 7,91,485.50
 1,15,881.20

 12,45,643.50
 2,35,057.60

 10,17,505.50
 1,92,138.00

 57,266.00
 1,10,776.80

 17,04,872.00

 23,66,820.00
 16,61,330.00

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 195.33

 201.00

 199.40
 202.00

 196.29
 220.00

 197.73
 205.00

 254.40
 268.59

 176.68
 178.00

 206.14
 211.00

 206.45
 214.00

 168.36
 175.01

 209.00
 202.00

 172.44

 215.40
 216.07

 207.41

 195.33

 201.00

 199.56

 197.87

 198.33

 260.24

 176.73

 206.75

 207.62

 169.38

 204.33

 172.44

 215.68

Price/Kg
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NOYAPARA

NURJAHAN

OGCTF

OODALEAH

OOTTERBHAG.&
I.NUGGER

PANCHABOTI

PATRA.A/C.M.M.PUR

PHULBARI

RANGAPANI

REHANA

RUNGICHERRA

RUTHNA

SABAZPUR

SABUJ AGRO

SATHGAO A/C

 Garden Name

70

90

8

250

360

10

20

510

210

80

117

175

90

340

 3,844.40

 4,936.50

 439.00

 13,730.40

 19,765.60

 549.20

 1,097.00

 28,007.90

 11,531.50

 4,388.70

 6,416.00

 9,598.50

 4,936.30

 18,668.30

 8,43,571.20

 9,62,617.50

 74,630.00

 27,44,954.90

 40,43,148.20

 1,12,586.00

 2,02,945.00

 54,62,097.00

 24,05,690.50

 8,23,432.90

 12,90,121.00

 20,53,525.00

 9,84,518.00

 31,85,150.90

DUST

LEAF

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

70

90

8

230
20

260
100

10

20

500
10

210

70
10

90
27

170
5

70
20

310
30

20

Sold Chest

 3,844.40

 4,936.50

 439.00

 12,632.00
 1,098.40

 14,273.00
 5,492.60

 549.20

 1,097.00

 27,459.50
 548.40

 11,531.50

 3,839.50
 549.20

 4,936.50
 1,479.50

 9,324.50
 274.00

 3,839.50
 1,096.80

 17,021.50
 1,646.80

 1,097.00

Sold Wt.Kg

 8,43,571.20

 9,62,617.50

 74,630.00

 25,21,430.50
 2,23,524.40

 29,12,771.00
 11,30,377.20

 1,12,586.00

 2,02,945.00

 53,57,901.00
 1,04,196.00

 24,05,690.50

 7,17,986.50
 1,05,446.40

 9,94,430.50
 2,95,690.50

 19,88,861.00
 64,664.00

 7,67,900.00
 2,16,618.00

 29,01,350.50
 2,83,800.40

 2,11,172.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 219.43

 195.00

 170.00

 199.61
 203.50

 204.08
 205.80

 205.00

 185.00

 195.12
 190.00

 208.62

 187.00
 192.00

 201.44
 199.86

 213.29
 236.00

 200.00
 197.50

 170.45
 172.33

 192.50

 219.43

 195.00

 170.00

 199.92

 204.55

 205.00

 185.00

 195.02

 208.62

 187.63

 201.08

 213.94

 199.44

 170.62

Price/Kg
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10278  5,64,104.60  11,34,69,549.00

SATHGAO A/C
CHALTACHERRA

SAZEDA

SERAJNAGAR

SONARUPA

SONARUPA.A/C
ATIABAGH

TELIAPARA A/C.
JAGADISPUR

WAGGACHARA

 Garden Name

20

6

160

95

20

2

53

 1,097.00

 329.00

 8,778.10

 5,211.40

 1,096.90

 109.00

 2,868.50

 2,11,172.50

 47,705.00

 17,50,145.50

 10,24,731.30

 2,19,379.50

 21,146.00

 5,97,448.50

Grand Total:

LEAF

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF
DUST

LEAF

LEAF

6

130
30

80
15

10
10

2

53

Sold Chest

 329.00

 7,130.50
 1,647.60

 4,388.00
 823.40

 548.50
 548.40

 109.00

 2,868.50

Sold Wt.Kg

 47,705.00

 14,12,387.50
 3,37,758.00

 8,51,820.50
 1,72,910.80

 1,06,957.50
 1,12,422.00

 21,146.00

 5,97,448.50

Amount Tk.

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

Sub Total:

 145.00

 198.08
 205.00

 194.13
 210.00

 195.00
 205.00

 194.00

 208.28

 192.50

 145.00

 199.38

 196.63

 200.00

 194.00

 208.28

 201.15

Price/Kg


